Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM62
RELAY
POWER RELAY LARGE SIZE-TYPE RPL
R SERIES
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech RPL relays are high power, modern relays, available in
industry standard packages and can switch loads up to 30 amps.

SAFETY AGENCY APPROVALS:
cUL Recognized File No. E305638
ORDERING INFORMATION
POWER RELAY
RPL 1C P
SERIES INDICATOR
RPL = Power
Relay
CONTACT FORM
1A = 1 form A
1C = 1 form C
TERMINALS
P = PCB Terminals only
TCN = PCB Terminals and
Top Contacts
COIL VOLTAGE
5 = 5V  DC
6 = 6V  DC
9 = 9V  DC
12 = 12V DC
24 = 24V DC
48 = 48V DC
24
® ® V
D EUL® c US
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM 63
RELAY
POWER RELAY LARGE SIZE-TYPE RPL
R SERIES
1 FORM A
SCHEMATIC
1.300
[33.00]
MAX
1.102
[28.00]
MAX
.866
[22.00]
MAX
SCHEMATIC
1 FORM C
.400
[10.16]
.700
[17.78]
.100
[2.54]
.500
[12.70]
.400
[10.16]
.700
[17.78]
.063
[1.60]
ø.078
[2.00]
ø.071
[1.80]
Nominal
Voltage
V DC V DC  (max.)
Pick-up Voltage